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A TRACT OF LAND

DESCRIBED IN A DEED TO

SHAWN CAGLE

INST. NO. 2006-65569

R.P.R.D.C.T.

A TRACT OF LAND

DESCRIBED IN A DEED TO

COUNTRY PARK APTS., LP.

INST. NO. 2010-125270

R.P.R.D.C.T.

 SHYSTER HEIGHTS

LOT 1, BLOCK A

CAB. K, PG. 337

R.P.R.D.C.T.

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

N
 
0
2
°
3
9
'
5
9
"
 
E

 
 
1
8
0
.
2
0
'

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U
O

H
U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U
O

H
U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U
O

H
U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U
O

H
U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/////////
/////////

////////////
////////////

/////////
/////////

/////////
//////

//////
//////

//////
///

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

/
/
/

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

O
H

U

NOTES:

FILE:

SCALE:

DESIGN:

DRAWN:

DATE:

REVISIONS

09/07/2017

CCM

CCM

2
5
7
0
 
F
M

 
4
0
7
,
 
S
u
i
t
e
 
2
0
9

H
i
g
h
l
a
n
d
 
V
i
l
l
a
g
e
,
 
T
e
x
a
s
 
7
5
0
7
7

P
h
:
 
9
7
2
.
 
6
9
1
.
6
6
3
3

T
B
P
E
 
F
I
R
M

 
#

6
0
5

C
r
a

n
n

e
l
l
 
E

n
g

i
n

e
e

r
i
n

g

C
i
t
y
 
o

f
 
D

e
n

t
o

n
,
 
D

e
n

t
o

n
 
C

o
u

n
t
y
,
 
T

e
x

a
s

9-7-2017

Scale: 1" = 10'

0

L
A
N

D
S
C
A
P
E
 
P
L
A
N

L E G E N D

205 10

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. TREE CLUSTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 22" PINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 16" PINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 32" PINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 10" HACK

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 2-16" HACK

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 18" HACK

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 16" HACK

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 18" HACK

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. 8" PECAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
11' UTILITY ESMT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
8' UTILITY ESMT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
VAR. WIDTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
PUBLIC ACCESS

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESMT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
NATIVE GRASS MIXTURE

AutoCAD SHX Text
(LITTLE BLUESTEM, BLUE GRAMA,

AutoCAD SHX Text
AND TALL FESCUE)

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
JEFF D. CRANNELL

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
50800

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE DATA TABLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF LOT EXCLUDING ROW AND EASEMENTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
19,697 S.F.

AutoCAD SHX Text
22,636 S.F.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF IMPERVIOUS PARKING AREAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
7,416 S.F.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF PERVIOUS PARKING AREAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
0 S.F.

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF LANDSCAPED PARKING AREAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF PARKING LOT TREE CANOPY

AutoCAD SHX Text
7,416 S.F.

AutoCAD SHX Text
11,304 S.F. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF LOT INCLUDING ROW AND EASEMENTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
EX. TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROP. TREE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROP. SHRUB

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPACING

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHRUB SCHEDULE

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
LETTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMMON AND BOTANICAL'S NAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALIPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOIL DEPTH 

AutoCAD SHX Text
MIN. HEIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
REMARKS

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
INDIAN HAWHORNE (RHAPIOLEPSIS INDICA)

AutoCAD SHX Text
36"

AutoCAD SHX Text
32"

AutoCAD SHX Text
2'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
EVERGREEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWARF YAUPON HOLLY (VORMITORIA NANA)

AutoCAD SHX Text
36"

AutoCAD SHX Text
32"

AutoCAD SHX Text
2'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
EVERGREEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
TREE SCHEDULE

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
LETTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMMON AND BOTANICAL'S NAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
CALIPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIVE OAK (QUERCUS VIRGINIA)

AutoCAD SHX Text
3"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
CREPE MYRTLE (LAGERSTROEMIA INDICA)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2"

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
LITTLE GEM MAGNOLIA (MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2"


	Sheets and Views
	LANDSCAPE


